TULARE COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION
Certificated Management Annual Salary Schedule 2021-2022

Annual Salary

Last updated 1/26/22

Work Y ear/

Rangd Title Days 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

104 |Administrator | 227 $160,114| $164,272| $168,554| $172,964| $177,507| $182,186| $187,006| $191,970
176 |Administrator | 220 $155,841| $159,870| $164,020| $168,295| $172,697| $177,232| $181,903| $186,714
181 Administrator | 220 $146,130| $151,337| $156,729| $162,314| $168,097| $174,087| $180,290| $186,714
191 Administrator | 200 $143,631| $147,294| $151,067 | $154,953| $158,955| $163,078| $167,324| $171,698
103 |Administrator Il 227 $167,996| $172,390| $176,916| $181,577| $186,378| $191,324| $196,417| $201,664
182 |Administrator Il 227 $157,829| $163,453| $169,277| $175,309| $181,556| $188,025| $194,725| $201,663
188 |Administrator Il 220 $163,480| $167,738| $172,124| $176,642| $181,295| $186,088| $191,024| $196,109
178 |Administrator |l/Executive Director CA Center on Teaching Care 227 $168,878| $174,895| $181,127| $187,581| $194,265| $201,187| $208,356| $215,780
102 |Administrator Ill 227 $173,494| $178,053| $182,749| $187,585| $192,567 | $197,698| $202,982| $208,426
135 |Administrator, Behavioral Services 227 $160,114 | $164,272| $168,554| $172,964 | $177,507 | $182,186| $187,006| $191,970
163 |Area Administrator, Migrant Education 200 $111,188]| $113,877| $116,648| $119,501| $122,440| $125,467| $128,585| $131,797
166 |Assistant Administrator, Early Childhood Ed 227 $133,049| $137,040| $141,152| $145,386| $149,748| $154,240| $158,867 | $163,633
101 |Assistant Superintendent 227 $199,489| $205,474| $211,638| $217,987| $224,527| $231,262| $238,200| $245,346
175 |Assistant Superintendent 220 $193,339| $199,139| $205,113| $211,267| $217,605| $224,133| $230,857| $237,783
136 |Audiologist 210 $130,087| $133,344| $136,698| $140,153| $143,712| $147,377| $151,152| $155,041
147 |BTSA Induction Program Coordinator 215 $138,252| $141,754| $145,360| $149,075| $152,901| $156,842| $160,901| $165,082
170 |Career Pathway Engagement Manager 200 $132,466| $136,440| $140,533| $144,749| $149,092| $153,564 | $158,171| $162,916
132 |Character Counts Coordinator 200 $130,109| $133,366| $136,721| $140,177| $143,736| $147,402| $151,178| $155,067
185 [College and Career Engagement Specialist 200 $124,918| $128,020| $131,214| $134,505| $137,894 | $141,384| $144,980| $148,683
180 [Coordinator IMPACT/Grant Coordinator California Center on Tea 215 $124,334| $128,764| $133,352| $138,104| $143,025| $148,121| $153,399| $158,865
189 |Coordinator, Staff Development & Prev ention 210 $135,538| $138,958| $142,481| $146,109| $149,846| $153,695| $157,660| $161,744
137 | Court School Principal 227 $147,240| $151,011| $154,896| $158,896| $163,017 | $167,262| $171,634| $176,137
184 |Data & Analytics Coordinator 215 $138,076| $142,996| $148,091| $153,368| $158,832| $164,492| $170,353| $176,423
162 |Deputy Superintendent 227 $212,984 | $220,312| $227,892| $235,732| $243,843| $252,233| $260,911| $269,888
186 |Director, CHOICES - After School Program 220 $136,721| $141,593| $146,638| $151,863| $157,274| $162,878| $168,682| $174,692
168 |Director, College & Career 200 $142,321| $146,591| $150,988| $155,518| $160,184| $164,989| $169,939| $175,037
172 |Director, Psy chological Services 220 $155,841| $159,870| $164,020| $168,295| $172,697| $177,232| $181,903| $186,714
122 |Instructional Consultant 200 $130,109| $133,366| $136,721| $140,177| $143,736| $147,402| $151,178| $155,067
140 |Instructional Consultant 227 $144,767| $148,464| $152,271| $156,193| $160,233| $164,394| $168,680| $173,094
160 |Instructional Consultant 200 $130,109| $133,366| $136,721| $140,177| $143,736| $147,402| $151,178| $155,067
149 [Intern Program Coordinator/Recruiter 215 $138,252| $141,754| $145,360| $149,075| $152,901| $156,842| $160,901| $165,082
159 |Leadership Coordinator/ELL Content Specialist 215 $138,252| $141,754| $145,360| $149,075| $152,901| $156,842| $160,901| $165,082
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171  |Leadership Support Services Administrator 215 $138,076| $142,996| $148,091| $153,368| $158,832| $164,492| $170,353| $176,423
158 |Learning Director 210 $135,538| $138,958| $142,481| $146,109| $149,846| $153,695| $157,660| $161,744
165 |Learning Director 185 $121,966| $124,979| $128,082| $131,279| $134,571| $137,962| $141,455| $145,052
154 |Library Media Supervisor 210 $135,538| $138,958| $142,481| $146,109| $149,846| $153,695| $157,660| $161,744
183 |Manager, CHOICES After School Program 215 $111,938| $115,926| $120,057| $124,335| $128,765| $133,353| $138,105| $143,026
189 [Prevention & Staff Development Coordinator, CHOICES 210 $135,538| $138,958| $142,481| $146,109| $149,846| $153,695| $157,660| $161,744
146 |Principal, Charter High School 200 $132,288| $135,611| $139,033| $142,558| $146,189| $149,929( $153,780| $157,748
187 [Principal, Charter High School 227 $147,240| $151,011| $154,896| $158,896| $163,017| $167,262| $171,634| $176,137
174 |Program Facilitator for New Teacher Dev elopment & Leadership 200 $130,109| $133,366| $136,721| $140,177| $143,736| $147,402| $151,178| $155,067
190 [Program Facilitator for New Teacher Dev elopment & Leadership 210 $135,538| $138,958| $142,481| $146,109| $149,846| $153,695| $157,660| $161,744
107 |Program Manager | 227 $147,240| $151,011| $154,896| $158,896| $163,017| $167,262| $171,634| $176,137
105 |Program Manager II 227 $153,503| $157,462| $161,540| $165,740| $170,066| $174,522| $179,112| $183,839
173 |Program Manager II 220 $149,433| $153,270| $157,222| $161,293| $165,486| $169,804 | $174,252| $178,834
153 |Program Manager I, Preschool 200 $137,806| $141,294| $144,887| $148,588| $152,399| $156,325| $160,369| $164,534
120 |[Program Specialist 200 $130,109| $133,366| $136,721| $140,177| $143,736| $147,402| $151,178| $155,067
130 |School Psy chologist 185 $117,164| $120,033| $122,988| $126,032| $129,167| $132,396| $135,721| $139,147
192 |SELPA Compliance Officer, Special Services 220 $146,130| $151,337| $156,729| $162,314| $168,097 | $174,087| $180,290| $186,714
145 |[Staff Development and Curriculum Specialist 200 $124,918| $128,020| $131,214| $134,505| $137,894 | $141,384| $144,980| $148,683
179 |State and Federal Programs Coordinator 215 $132,672| $136,006| $139,440| $142,977| $146,620| $150,373| $154,238| $158,219

Superintendent (Elected) 227 $280,302| $280,302| $280,302| $280,302| $280,302| $280,302| $280,302| $280,302
144 | Teacher Induction Programs Director 227 $153,503| $157,462| $161,540| $165,740| $170,066| $174,522| $179,112| $183,839
177 |Theatre Director 200 $105,455| $109,213| $113,104| $117,134| $121,308| $125,631| $130,107 | $134,743
169 |VAPA Special Projects Coordinator 195 $103,115] $106,208| $109,395| $112,677| $116,057| $119,539| $123,125| $126,818
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